Citron Bistro Menu

https://menuweb.menu
6260 Highway A1AFL 32963, Vero Beach, United States
+17722316556 - http:/icitronvero.com/

The restaurant from Vero Beach offers 129 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$15.3. Citron Bistro offers a mixed dining experience. While some diners complained of poor service and long
wait times, others praised the delicious food and excellent service. The location is noted for its beautiful setting in
Vero Beach, with some mentioning the lovely outdoor seating. Highlights included the quiche, side salad, and
chocolate torte, as well as the attentive and friendly staff. Despite some negative experiences, loyal customers
continue to return annually, citing the delicious food and overall enjoyable dining experience at Citron Bistro.
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Citron Bistro Menu

Entrées

SOUP DU JOUR

Mains

DUCK BREAST

Vegetarian

CHARRED BRUSSELS SPROUTS

Burger

TURKEY BURGER

Fish Dishes

GRILLED SWORDFISH

Wraps

TURKEY CLUB WRAP

Rice
RISOTTO

Side Orders

WILD RICE

Steaks

STEAK FRITES

From The Grill

RIBS

Bowils

GRILLED SALMON BOWL

$36.0

$9.0

$16.0

$39.0

$16.0

$7.0

$37.0

$25.0

Special Rolls

LOBSTER ROLL

Fries

HOME FRIES

Risotto

RISOTTO OF THE DAY

Omelettes

WESTERN OMELETTE

American Food
EGGS BENEDICT

Egg Dishes

EGGS FLORENTINE

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI

Soup And Salad

ASIAN TUNA SALAD

Fajita & Tacos

AHI TUNA TACOS

Brunch Entrees

SHRIMP GRITS

Hand Helds

CITRON BURGER

$5.0

$16.0

$16.0

$18.0

$22.0

$20.0

$22.0
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Shareable

GUACAMOLE CHIPS $15.0
Just For Kids

TOASTED CHEESE $15.0
Petite

QUICHE OF THE DAY $14.0

Deluxe Specialty Burgers

PORTOBELLO BURGER $15.0
Sides

FRESH FRUIT

Entrée & Sandwiches
OMELETTE OF THE DAY $16.0

Leaves And Bowls

CLASSIC CAESAR $14.0

Brunch (Sat-Sun 11Am-
2Pm)

SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT

Purees & Mashed
Potatoes

SWEET POTATO MASH $7.0

Contemporary Cuisine

SMOKED SALMON PLATE

Main Courses And Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES $7.0
Uncategorized
BLUEBERRY BREAD PUDDING $8.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA
WATER

Soups
ISLAND SALAD
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER

Toast

TOAST $2.5
FRENCH TOAST

A La Carte

HOMEMADE KETTLECHIPS $6.0

GOURMET MAC CHEESE W/

TRUFFLE OIL $14.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $7.0
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN MILANESE $28.0
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Sauces
GUACAMOLE
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SALSA

Lunch

CURRY APPLE CHICKEN $18.0
OPEN-FACED CHICKEN CAPRESE $17.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Seafood & Pasta

CITRON FRESH CATCH

PEPPER BACON JAM CRUSTED

SALMON $36.0

Seafood
FRESH CATCH
CRAB CAKES
CALAMARI

Main
POTS DE CREME $8.0
GIRARDELLI $5.0

SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE CREAM OR

SORBET $2.5

Restaurant Category
VEGAN

FRENCH

DESSERT

Breakfast

CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT $16.0
SOUTHERN STYLE EGGS $13.5

CITRON FRENCH TOAST
HOMEMADE OATMEAL

Dessert

KEY LIME PIE

FRESH BERRIES WITH CREAM
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE TORTE
BROWNIE

Starters

SHRIMP BRUSCHETTA
CONCH FRITTERS
SHRIMP LINGUINI
GRILLED PORK CHOP

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SALAD
. SANDWICH

m TUNA SALAD
SANDWICH

FRESH CATCH SANDWICH

CITRON BLT

CRAB CAKE SANDWICH

B.L.T.

Side Dishes

: TRUFFLE FRIES
CLAM CHOWDER
GRITS

CHEESE GRITS

TURKEY SAUSAGE
SAUTEED SPINACH
STEAMED SPINACH

$14.0
$6.5

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$18.0
$20.0
$34.0
$36.0

$15.0

$14.0

$15.0

$10.0

$4.0
$5.0
$7.0
$7.0
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CHEF'S VEGETABLE $8.0 SEAFOOD
SHRIMPS
These Types Of Dishes SCALLOPS
Are Being Served PORK MEAT
, MUSSELS $17.0 VEGETABLES
A SALAD HALIBUT
APPETIZER SHRIMP
PANINI
COBB Salads
SOUP : BEETS GOAT CHEESE  $17.0
PORK CHOP ) COBB SALAD $20.0
LOBSTER KALE SALAD $18.0
BREAD PEAR SALAD $17.0
TOSTADAS ICEBERG WEDGE $15.0
CHICKEN SALAD $15.0
Ingredients Used TUNA SALAD $14.0
BACON $4.0 CRAB CAKE SALAD
CHOCOLATE HOUSE SALAD $15.0
SPINACH WEDGE SALAD $15.0
TUNA CAPRESE
ONION SPINACH SALAD
TUNA SALAD

Citron Bistro

6260 Highway A1AFL 32963, Opening Hours:

Vero Beach, United States Saturday 11:00-15:00 17:00-20:00
Sunday 09:00-15:00
Monday 11:00-15:00 17:00-20:00
Tuesday 11:00-15:00 17:00-20:00
Wednesday 11:00-15:00 17:00-
20:00
Thursday 11:00-15:00 17:00-20:00

Made with Menu Friday 11:00-15:00 17:00-20:00
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