

https://menuweb.menu 6260 Highway A1AFL 32963, Vero Beach, United States +17722316556 - http://citronvero.com/



The restaurant from Vero Beach offers **129** different **menus and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$15.3. Citron Bistro offers a mixed dining experience. While some diners complained of poor service and long wait times, others praised the delicious food and excellent service. The location is noted for its beautiful setting in Vero Beach, with some mentioning the lovely outdoor seating. Highlights included the quiche, side salad, and chocolate torte, as well as the attentive and friendly staff. Despite some negative experiences, loyal customers continue to return annually, citing the delicious food and overall enjoyable dining experience at Citron Bistro.

**GRILLED SALMON BOWL** 

100	VE	V
	6	
The second		
Pakasa		1

\$22.0

Entrées SOUP DU JOUR		Special Rolls LOBSTER ROLL	
Mains DUCK BREAST	\$36.0	Fries HOME FRIES	\$5.0
Vegetarian CHARRED BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$9.0	RISOTTO OF THE DAY	
Burger TURKEY BURGER	\$16.0	Omelettes WESTERN OMELETTE	\$16.0
Fish Dishes GRILLED SWORDFISH	\$39.0	American Food EGGS BENEDICT	
Wraps TURKEY CLUB WRAP	\$16.0	Egg Dishes EGGS FLORENTINE	\$16.0
RISOTTO		Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$18.0
Side Orders WILD RICE	\$7.0	Soup And Salad ASIAN TUNA SALAD	
Steaks STEAK FRITES	\$37.0	Fajita & Tacos  AHI TUNA TACOS	\$22.0
From The Grill		Brunch Entrees SHRIMP GRITS	\$20.0
Bowls		Hand Helds	

\$25.0

**CITRON BURGER** 

	1
DAMES AND STREET	1

Shareable		<b>Main Courses And Sides</b>			
GUACAMOLE CHIPS	\$15.0	GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	\$7.0		
Just For Kids		Uncategorized			
TOASTED CHEESE	\$15.0	BLUEBERRY BREAD PUDDING	\$8.0		
Petite		Non Alcoholic Drinks			
QUICHE OF THE DAY	\$14.0	ICED TEA			
Deluxe Specialty Bu	raers	WATER			
PORTOBELLO BURGER	\$15.0	Soups			
		ISLAND SALAD			
Sides		NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER			
FRESH FRUIT					
		Toast			
Entrée & Sandwiche	es	TOAST	\$2.5		

\$16.0

# Leaves And Bowls

**OMELETTE OF THE DAY** 

CLASSIC CAESAR \$14.0

# Brunch (Sat-Sun 11Am-2Pm)

**SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT** 

# Purees & Mashed Potatoes

SWEET POTATO MASH \$7.0

#### **Contemporary Cuisine**

**SMOKED SALMON PLATE** 

## A La Carte

**FRENCH TOAST** 

HOMEMADE KETTLECHIPS \$6.0

GOURMET MAC CHEESE W/
TRUFFLE OIL \$14.0

#### **Starters & Salads**

FRENCH FRIES \$7.0 FRENCH FRIES

#### Chicken

CHICKEN MILANESE \$28.0
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

#### Sauces

**GUACAMOLE** 

**CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT** 

**SOUTHERN STYLE EGGS** 

	1		
		1	N.
Consessed a	White on		
			4

\$7.0

SALSA		CITRON FI	RENCH TOAST	\$14.0
Lunah		HOMEMAD	DE OATMEAL	\$6.5
Lunch		Doooo	<b>~</b> +	
CURRY APPLE CHICKEN	\$18.0	Desse	-	
OPEN-FACED CHICKEN CAPRESE	\$17.0	KEY LIME	<del>-</del>	\$8.0
Hot Drinks			RRIES WITH CREAM	\$8.0
			SS CHOCOLATE TORTE	\$8.0
COFFEE		BROWNIE		
TEA		Starte	re	
Seafood & Pasta				<b>#40.0</b>
CITRON FRESH CATCH			RUSCHETTA	\$18.0
PEPPER BACON JAM CRUSTED		CONCH FF		\$20.0
SALMON	\$36.0	SHRIMP LI		\$34.0
		GRILLED	PORK CHOP	\$36.0
Seafood		Sandw	<i>i</i> ches	
FRESH CATCH		ouna.	CHICKEN SALAD	
CRAB CAKES			SANDWICH	\$15.0
CALAMARI			TUNA SALAD SANDWICH	\$14.0
Main		FRESH CA	TCH SANDWICH	
POTS DE CREME	\$8.0	CITRON B	LT	\$15.0
GIRARDELLI	\$5.0	CRAB CAR	KE SANDWICH	
SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE CREAM OF SORBET	<sup>R</sup> \$2.5	B.L.T.		
		Side D	ishes	
Restaurant Category			TRUFFLE FRIES	\$10.0
VEGAN			CLAM CHOWDER	
FRENCH		Charles of the Control of the Contro	GRITS	
DESSERT		CHEESE G	RITS	\$4.0
		TURKEY S	AUSAGE	\$5.0
Breakfast		SAUTEED	SPINACH	\$7.0

\$16.0

\$13.5

**STEAMED SPINACH** 



**CHEF'S VEGETABLE** 

\$8.0

\$17.0

**SEAFOOD** 

**SHRIMPS** 

**SCALLOPS** 

**PORK MEAT** 

**VEGETABLES** 

**HALIBUT** 

**SHRIMP** 

Are Being Served

MUSSELS

**SALAD** 

APPETIZER

These Types Of Dishes

**PANINI** 

**COBB** 

**SOUP** 

**PORK CHOP** 

**LOBSTER** 

**BREAD** 

**TOSTADAS** 

Salads



BEETS GOAT CHEESE \$17.0 COBB SALAD \$20.0

KALE SALAD \$18.0

PEAR SALAD \$17.0

ICEBERG WEDGE \$15.0

CHICKEN SALAD \$15.0

TUNA SALAD \$14.0

**CRAB CAKE SALAD** 

HOUSE SALAD \$15.0

WEDGE SALAD

**CAPRESE** 

**SPINACH SALAD** 

**TUNA SALAD** 

#### Ingredients Used



BACON
CHOCOLATE
SPINACH

TUNA ONION

### **Citron Bistro**

6260 Highway A1AFL 32963, Vero Beach, United States **Opening Hours:** 

\$4.0

Saturday 11:00-15:00 17:00-20:00 Sunday 09:00-15:00 Monday 11:00-15:00 17:00-20:00

Tuesday 11:00-15:00 17:00-20:00 Wednesday 11:00-15:00 17:00-

20:00

Thursday 11:00-15:00 17:00-20:00 Friday 11:00-15:00 17:00-20:00



\$15.0

Made with Menu